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NMODULE OF FIBER OPRPTIC
- o 155NVbps and 1.256G SFP Module

* 106G SFP+ and 10G XFP Module

e 400G QSFP Vodule

e 106G SFP+ DAC Passive and Active Cable

e 106G SFP+ AOC and 406G QASFP AOC Cable

e 40G-106G AOC and DAC Cable
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1.25G
SFP Module Fiber Optic

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Up to 1.25Gb/s data links

e FP laser transmitter and PIN photo-detector
e Singlemode and Multimode Fiber

e Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

e Duplex LC/UPC type pluggable optical interface
e Low power dissipation

e Metal enclosure, for lower EMI

® BoHS compliant and lead-free

e Single + 3.3V power supply

¢ Compliant with SFF-8472

COMPATIBLE WITH BRAND AS BELOW.
HP with part number refer only.

CTM-LCHP50-MMSFP
1.25G, Mini GBIC 850nm Multimode 1000-Base
-SX/550m, compatible HP ProCurve (J4858C)
CTS-LCHP10-SM

SFP 1.25G, Mini GBIC 1310nm Singlemode
1000-Base-LX/10Km, compatible HP ProCurve
(J4859C)

BCHP-8512-02D-H3

HP X120 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver (JD118B)
,850nm, 550m, with DDM, Compatible HP
BCHP-1312-10D-H3

HP X120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver (JD119B),
1310nm, 10km, with DDM, Compatible HP

Certificate with 1ISO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

COMPATIBLE WITH BRAND AS BELOW.
CISCO, BELLCOMMS, 3COM, ALLIED, TELESYN, LINK, ZYXEL

Picture Part No. / Descriptiol

COMPATIBLE WITH BRAND AS BELOW.
CISCO, BELLCOMMS, 3COM, ALLIED, TELESYN, LINK, ZYXEL

Picture Part No. / Descriptior
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BC-GLC-T
1000Base-T SFP compatible with Cisco

CTM-LC0500-MM

SFP 1.25G 850nm, Multimode LC,SX
transceiver 550 Meters CISCO compatible
CTM-LC02KM-MM

SFP 1.25G 1310nm, Multimode LC, SX
transceiver 2Km CISCO compatible
CTS-LC0010-SM

SFP 1.25G, 1310nm, Singlemode LC,
LX/LHtransceiver 10Km CISCO compatible
CTS-LC0020-SM

SFP 1.25G, 1310nm, Singlemode LC,
LX/LHtransceiver 20Km CISCO compatible
BC-GLC-LHX-SMCTS-LC0040-SM

SFP 1.25G 1310nm, Singlemode LC,
LX/LHtransceiver 40Km, CISCO compatible
CTS-LC0080-SM

SFP 1.25G 1550nm, Singlemode LC,
LX/LHtransceiver 80Km, CISCO compatible
CTS-LC00120-SM

SFP 1.25G 1550nm, Singlemode LC,
LX/LHtransceiver 120Km, CISCO compatible

155 Mbps

SFP Module Fiber Optic

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Up to 155Mb/s data links

e FP laser transmitter and PIN photo-detector

e Up to 2km and 10Km on 9/125pm SMF

e Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

e Duplex LC/UPC type pluggable optical interface
e Low power dissipation

e Metal enclosure, for lower EMI

® RoHS compliant and lead-free

e Support Digital Diagnostic Menitoring interface
e Single +3.3V power supply

e Compliant with SFF-8472
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BC-BL3512-10

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1310/ Rx1550nm,
SM, SingleFiber, 10Km, CISCO compatible
BC-BL5312-10

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1550/ Rx1310nm,
SM, SingleFiber, 10Km, CISCO compatible
BC-BL3512-20

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1310/ Rx1550nm,
SM, SingleFiber, 20Km, CISCO compatible
BC-BL5312-20

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1550/ Rx1310nm,
SM, SingleFiber, 20Km, CISCO compatible
BC-BL3512-40

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1310/ Rx1550nm,
SM, SingleFiber, 40Km, CISCO compatible
BC-BL5312-40

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1550/ Rx1310nm,
SM, SingleFiber, 40Km, CISCO compatible
BC-BL3512-80

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1310/ Rx1550nm,
SM, SingleFiber, 80Km, CISCO compatible
BC-BL5312-80

SFP 1.25G, WDM, Tx 1550/ Rx1310nm,
SM, SingleFiber, BOKm, CISCO compatible

COMPATIBLE WITH BRAND AS BELOW.
CISCO, BELLCOMMS, 3COM, ALLIED, TELESYN, LINK, ZYXEL

Picture Part No. / Descriptioi

SFP-100FX02-MM

SFP 155Mb/s 100Base-FX Multimode 1310
nm 2Km.compatible with Cisco
SFP-100FX10-SM

SFP 155MB/s 100Base-LX Singlemode 1310
nm 10Km. compatible with Cisco

| Order
a1 week
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! Best Seller




10G SFP+
Module Fiber Optic

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Duplex LC Connector

e Support hot-pluggable

e Metal with lower EMI

e Excellent ESD protection

e RoHs Compliant and lead-Free

e Compliant with IEEE802.3ae

e Compliant with SFP+ MSA:SFF-8431 Rev4.1

e Digital diagnostic compatible with SFF-8472 Rev11.0

e Single 3.3V power supply and low power dissipation <1.5W

Certificate with 1ISO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

10G XFP
Module Fiber Optic

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Duplex LC Connector

e Support hot-pluggable

o Metal with lower EMI

e Excellent ESD protection

e XFP MSA compliant

® RoHS compaliant and Lead-Free

o Compatible wtih IEEE 802.3ae

e ITU-T G.959, G.691 compliant GR-253-CORE compliant

Certificate with 1SO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

Wil o [colmnsH__

Picture Part No. / Descriptio : 0 Best Seller

SFP-10G-30

SFP+ LC, 10G Multimode 850nm, 300meters

COMPATIBLE : Cisco, HP, Alcatel-lucent, Extreme, Huawei, ZTE,
Juniper, Brocade, D-LINK, H3C, Netgear,
MikroTik, Arista.

SFP-10G-10

SFP+ LC, 10G SingleMode 1310nm, 10Km

COMPATIBLE : Cisco, HP, Ciena, Alcatel-lucent, Extreme,
Huawei, ZTE, Juniper, Brocade, D-LINK, H3C,
Netgear, MikroTik, 3com, Intel.

SFP-10G-40

SFP+ LC, 10G SingleMode 1550nm, 40Km
COMPATIBLE : Cisco, Ciena, Alcatel-lucent, Huawsi, ZTE,
Juniper, H3C.D-LINK.
el
M‘éﬁa—*\ SFP-10G-80
= SFP+ LC, 10G SingleMode 1550nm, 80Km
COMPATIBLE : Cisco, Ciena, Alcatel-lucent, Huawei, ZTE,
Juniper, H3C.D-LINK.

COMPATIBLE WITH BRAND AS BELOW.
HP with part number refer only

Picture Part No. / Descriptions .~ BestSeller |

BCHP-8596-02D-H3
HP X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver
M‘%ﬁ“\ (JD092B), 850nm, 300m, Compatible HP
W BCHP-1396-10D-H3
= HP X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver

(JD094B),1310nm, 10km, Compatible HP

\

COMPATIBLE WITH BRAND AS BELOW.
Cisco, Alcatel-lucent, Juniper, Huawei, Extreme

Picture Part No. / Descriptions [ Best Seller

BC-8596-02D
XFP LC, 10G Multimode 850nm, 300meters

" BC-1396-10D
XFP LC, 10G SingleMode 1310nm, 10Km

BC-1596-40D
XFP LC, 10G SingleMode 1550nm, 40Km

BC-1596-80D
XFP LC, 10G SingleMode 1550nm, 80Km

©O 000

COMPATIBLE WITH BRAND AS BELOW.
HP with part number refer only

BCHP-8596-02D

HP X130 10G XFP LC SR Transceiver
(JD117B), 850nm, 300m, Compatible HP
BCHP-1396-10D

HP X135 10G XFP LC ER Transceiver
(JD108B), 1310nm, 10km, Compatible HP
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40 Gb/s QSFP+ PSM4
Module Optical Transceiver

PRODUCT FEATURES REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

e 4 independent full-duplex channels Up to 10.3125Gbps data rate e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E Methed
per channel 3015.7

e MTP/MPO optical connector e Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3

e QSFP MSA compliant o EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B

e Digital diagnostic capabilities (CISPR 22B) VCCI Class B

e Links up to 2 km using single mode fiber e Laser Eye Safety compatible with FDA 21CFR 1040.10 and

® Single +3.3V power supply 1040.11 EN6B0950, EN (IEC) 60825-1,2

e Operating case temperature: 0~70C ¢ RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.1&4.2 2005/747/EC

e RoHS-6 compliant

e XLPPI Electrical Interface Compliant with IEEE 802.3ba-2010 Certificate with 1ISO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

e Compliant with QSFP+ MSA: SFF-8436

e Support optical interoperability with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR
modules BC-APQPSR4CMO1A .

40 Gb/s QSFP+ MPO Optical Transceiver L

APPLICATIONS

e 40G Ethernet

e Infiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR
e 40G Telecom connections

850nm, 100 Metes
BC-APQPLR4CM20

40 Gb/s QSFP+ MPO Optical Transceiver [ ol )
1310nm, 2Km

** Other length with depend on customer requested.

40 Gb/s QSFP+ PSM4
Module Optical Transceiver

PRODUCT FEATURES REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

e 4 independent full-duplex channels Up to 10.3125Gbps data rate e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E Methed
per channel 3015.7

e MTP/MPO optical connector e Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3

e QSFP MSA compliant e EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B

e Digital diagnostic capabilities (CISPR 22B) VCCI Class B

e Links up to 10 km using single mode fiber e Laser Eye Safety compatible with FDA 21CFR 1040.10 and

® Single +3.3V power supply 1040.11 ENB0950, EN (IEC) 60825-1,2

e Operating case temperature: 0~70C ¢ RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.1&4.2 2005/747/EC

e RoHS-6 compliant

e XLPPI Electrical Interface Compliant with IEEE 802.3ba-2010 Certificate with 1SO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

e Compliant with QSFP+ MSA: SFF-8436

e Support optical interoperability with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR
modules BC-APQPLR4ACM1A

40Gb/s QSFP+ MPO Optical Transceiver [ e ]
1310nm, 10Km

APPLICATIONS

e 40G Ethernet

e Infiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR
@ 40G Telecom connections

** Other length with depend on customer requested.

40 Gb/s QSFP+ LR4
Module Optical Transceiver

PRODUCT FEATURES REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

e 4 CWDM lanes MUX/DEMUX design e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E
e 4 independent full-duplex channels Up to 11.3Gbps data rate Method 3015.7

per wavelength e ESD to the LC Receptacle: compatible with IEC 61000-4-2
e 4 CWDM channels are 1271, 1291, 1311 and 1331 nm GR-1089-CORE
e Single +3.3V power supply e Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3
¢ QSFP+ MSA compliant e EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B
e Up to 10km transmission (CISPR 22B) VCCI Class B
e Operating case temperature: 0~70C e Laser Eye Safety compatible with FDA 21CFR 1040.10 and
® RoHS compliant 1040.11 ENB0950, EN (IEC) 60825-1,2
e Compliant with IEEE802.3ba & RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.18&4.2 2005/747/EC

e Compliant with QSFP+ MSA: SFF-8436
Certificate with 1ISO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

APPLICATIONS

¢ 40G Ethemet [ Picture ____Part No. / Descriptie
e |nfiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR BC-APQPLR4CL1AA '

e 40G Telecom connections 40 Gb/s QSFP+ LC Optical Transceiver ! P\',fe%rk

1310nm, 10Km

** Other length with depend on customer requested.
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10G SFP+

DAC Active Copper Cable

PRODUCT FEATURES [ Picture ___Part No./ Description — st Sollr
e Truly broadband - operates from 1 to 10.5 Gb/s BC-APCA01-SSC050-24 O

e Support hot-pluggable 10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 5 Meters = SERTEEY

e Available in lengths from 1m to 15m Conductor 24 AWG

@ 360 degree cable braid crimp and enhanced EMI skirt BG-APCAO01-SSC070-24 o

® Excellent ESD protection 10G SFP+, DAC Active Gopper Cable, 7 Meters | eI

e Single 3.3V power supply Conductor 24 AWG

e RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free

e Compliant with SFF-8472 Rev 11.1

e Compliant with SFP+ MSA: SFF-8431 Rev4.1
e Wire/Cable Type Twinax

BC-APCA01-SSC100-24 e
10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 10 Meters  “SQRUEES
Conductor 24 AWG
BC-APCA01-SSC010-24 O
10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 1 Meters = “SQRIE=S

Gd4ddd

APPLICATIONS

e 1/10GbE Conductor 24 AWG

e 1/2/4/8x FC BG-APCA01-SSC030-24 por
® |nfiniband 1X SDR DDR QDR 10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 3 Meters  SEIRT==¢

e Proprietary Interconnects Conductor 24 AWG

** 24 AWG for Standard Passive,26/28/30AWG for Other Passive
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE ** Length of Cable depend on customer requested
e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E
Method 3015.7
e Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3
e EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B
e RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.184.2 2005/747/EC

Certificate with 1ISO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

10G SFP+

DAC Passive Copper Cable

PRODUCT FEATURES _ Bestseler |
e Truly broadband - operates from 1 to 10.5 Gb/s BC-APCP01-SSC050-24 Orit

e Support hot-pluggable 10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 5 Meters = “SGRTEES ]
e Available in lengths from 1m to 7m Conductor 24 AWG

@ 360 degree cable braid crimp and enhanced EMI skirt BC-APCP01-SSC070-24 -

L] Lc?w insertion loss and low crosstalk 10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 7 Meters \,\fgg‘gk

e Single 3.3V power supply Conductor 24 AWG

e RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free

e Compliant with SFF-8472 Rev 11.1

e Compliant with SFP+ MSA: SFF-8431 Rev4.1
e Wire/Cable Type Twinax

BC-APCP01-SSC100-24 et
10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 10 Meters  SQEUEES
Conductor 24 AWG

BC-APCP01-SSC010-24

‘44

APPLICATIONS 10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 1 Meters ‘-\P\Ifx?e%rk

e 1/10GbE Conductor 24 AWG

® 1/2/4/8x FC BC-APCP01-SSC030-24 =

e Infiniband 1X SDR DDR QDR 10G SFP+, DAC Active Copper Cable, 3 Meters = “SQRIE=S j
Conductor 24 AWG

e Proprietary Interconnects

** 24 AWG for Standard Passive,26/28/30AWG for Other Passive
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE ** Length of Cable depend on customer requested
e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E
Method 3015.7
e Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3
e EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B
® RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.184.2 2005/747/EC

Certificate with 1SO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA
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10G SFP+
AOC Active Optic Cable
PRODUCT FEATURES
® Truly broadband - operates from 1 to 10.5 Gb/s BC-APCO01-SSC010 Orie
e Support hot-pluggable 10G SFP+, AOC Active Optical Cable 1 Meters : 1 week j
e Available in lengths from 1m to 50m
® 360 degree cable braid crimp and enhanced EMI skirt BC-APCO01-SSC030
. Order
e Excellent ESD protection \ 10G SFP+, AOC Active Optical Cable 3 Meters — NSERIE=

e Single 3.3V power supply

e RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free BC-APCO01-SSC050

e Compliant with SFF-8472 Rev 11.1 10G SFP+. AOG Active Ontical Gable 5 Met L P"de%fk
e Compliant with SFP+ MSA: SFF-8431 Rev4.1 - Ve Optical Gable © Meters X

BC-APCO01-SSC070

APPLICATIONS : _ [ o
e 1/10GbE 10G SFP+, AOC Active Optical Cable 7 Meters o 1 week
® 1/2/4/8x FC

e Infiniband 1X SDR DDR QDR BG-APCODI:55C100 Order

e Proprietary Interconnects 10G SFP+, AQG Active Optical Gable 10 Meters | SERUZE

e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E 10G SFP+, AOC Active Optical Cable 15 Meters  SERIE=S
Method 3015.7

® Immunity Compatible with |[EC 61000-4-3 ** Lengths of Cable with depend on customer requested.

® EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B

e RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.184.2 2005/747/EC

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE BC-APCO01-55C150 .@

Certificate with 1S09001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

40G QSFP

AOC Active Optic Cable

PRODUCT FEATURES [ Picture _Part No. / Descriptio
e 4 independent full-duplex channels BC-APC0O04-QQC010 o

e 1G to 10.3 Gbps data rate per channel 40G QSFP, AOC Active Optical Cable 1 Meters = SSRE=E

e Support hot-pluggable

e Available in lengths of 1 to 50m

® 360 degree active optical cable braid crimp and enhanced EMI
skirt Excellent ESD protection

e Single 3.3V power supply

¢ RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free

e Compliant with IEEE802.3ba

e Compliant with QSFP+ MSA: SFF-8436

BC-APC0O04-QQC030
40G QSFP, AOC Active Optical Cable 3 Meters = SSERVE=S

APCO04-QQC050 Orde
40G QSFP, AOC Active Cable 5 Meters o 1 week

BC-APCO04-QQC070

Gddd

APPLICATIONS 40G QSFP, AOC Active Cable 7 Meters ‘*—\10 \lf\?e%rk
e 40G Ethernet
e Infiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR E-ARCEEOR : Order
® 40G Telecom connections 40G QSFP, AOC Active Optical Cable 10 Meters = SR
e Proprietary Interconnects
BC-APC0O04-QQGC150 oner
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE 40G QSFP, AOC Active Optical Cable 15 Meters : 1 week j
e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E
Method 3015.7 ** Lengths of Cable with depend on customer requested.

e [mmunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3

e EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B
(CISPR 22B) VCCI Class B

® BoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.184.2 2005/747/EC

Certificate with 1SO9001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA
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40G-10G QSFP+
AOC Active Optic Cable

PRODUCT FEATURES

® Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable with breakout from QSFP+ to four SFP+

¢ 1G to 10.5 Gbps data rate per channel

e Support hot-pluggable

@ Available in lengths of 1 to 50m

e 360 degree active optical cable braid crimp and enhanced EMI skirt Excellent
ESD protection

e Single 3.3V power supply

® RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free

® Complies with QSFP+ and SFP+ MSA form factors

¢ Commercial operating case temperature range: 0° to 70°c

APPLICATIONS

e 40G Ethernet

® Infiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR
e Other 40G connection

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E Method 3015.7

e Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3

o EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B (CISPR 22B)
VCCI Class B

® RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.184.2 2005/747/EC

Certificate with 1S09001, UL, FCG, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

40G-10G QSFP+
DAC Active Optic Cable

PRODUCT FEATURES

® Four-channel full-duplex active copper cable with breakout from QSFP+ to
four SFP+

@ 1G to 10.5 Gbps data rate per channel

e Support hot-pluggable

® Available in lengths of 1 to 5m

e 360 degree active copper cable braid crimp and enhanced EMI skirt Excellent
ESD protection

@ Single 3.3V power supply

¢ RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free

e Complies with QSFP+ and SFP+ MSA form factors

¢ Commercial operating case temperature range: 0° to 70°

APPLICATIONS

e 40G Ethernet

@ Fiber Channel

¢ Infiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR
® SAS (serially connected SCSI)
e Proprietary Interconnects

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

e ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E Method 3015.7
e Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3

¢ EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B

® RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.1&4.2 2005/747/EC

Certificate with ISO2001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

40G-10G QSFP+
DAC Passive Optic Ca_ble

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Four-channel full-duplex active copper cable with breakout from QSFP+ to
four SFP+

e 1G to 10.5 Gbps data rate per channel

e Support hot-pluggable

® Available in lengths of 1 to 5m

e 360 degree active copper cable braid crimp and enhanced EMI skirt Excellent
ESD protection

® Single 3.3V power supply

@ RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free

e Complies with QSFP+ and SFP+ MSA form factors

¢ Commercial operating case temperature range: 0° to 70°c

APPLICATIONS

@ 40G Ethernet

e Fiber Channel

# Infiniband 4X SDR DDR QDR
® SAS (serially connected SCSI)
® Proprietary Interconnects

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

@ ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E Method 3015.7
® Immunity compatible with IEC 61000-4-3

® EMI compatible with FCC Part 15 Class B EN55022 Class B

® RoHS compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.184.2 2005/747/EC

Certificate with 1SO2001, UL, FCC, CE, RoHs, CB, FDA

B Wslelu[clolwinsl__

Part No. / Descriptions
BC-APCO04-QSC010
40 Gb/s Active optical cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 1 Meters
BC-APCO04-QSC020
40 Gb/s Active optical cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 2 Meters
" BC-APCO04-QSC030
40 Gb/s Active optical cable with breakout
. from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 3 Meters
BC-APCO04-QSC050
40 Gb/s Active optical cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 5 Meters
BC-APCO04-QSC070
40 Gb/s Active optical cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+ 7 Meters
BC-APCO04-QSC100

Picture

40 Gb/s Active optical cable with breakout 1 week
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 10 Meters
** Lengths of Cable with depend on customer requested.
Picture Part No. / Desd

BC-APCAD4-QSC010-28

40 Gb/s Active copper cable with breakout

from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 2BAWG,1 Meters
" BC-APCA04-QSC020-28

40 Gb/s Active copper cable with breakout

from QSFP+ to four SFP+,28AWG, 2 Meters

BC-APCA04-QSC030-28 '

40 Gb/s Active copper cable with breakout

from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 28AWG, 3 Meters

BC-APCA04-QSC040-28

40 Gb/s Active copper cable with breakout

from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 28AWG, 4 Meters

BC-APCA04-QSC050-28 [ Ot

40 Gb/s Active copper cable with breakout - 1 week :l
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 28AWG, 5 Meters
BC-APCAD4-QSC100-28

40 Gb/s Active copper cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 2BAWG, 10 Meters

Order

** Lengths of Cable with depend on customer requested.

Picture

BC-APCA04-QSCO010-28
40 Gb/s Passive copper cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 28AWG,1 Meters
BC-APCAD4-QSC020-28
40 Gb/s Passive copper cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+,28AWG, 2 Meters

" BC-APCAD4-QSC030-28 '

40 Gb/s Passive copper cable with breakout

from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 2BAWG, 3 Meters

BC-APCA04-QSC040-28

40 Gb/s Passive copper cable with breakout
~from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 2BAWG, 4 Meters

BC-APCAD4-QSC050-28

40 Gb/s Passive copper cable with breakout

from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 28AWG, 5 Meters

' BC-APCAD4-QSC100-28 "

40 Gb/s Passive copper cable with breakout
from QSFP+ to four SFP+, 28AWG, 10 Metersv ~>

** Lengths of Cable with depend on customer requested.
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